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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

05-06-2012
251 John Turner 296
252 Paul Mercer 297
253 Louise Mercer 298
254 Jack Huss 299
255 Dennis Sitzer 300
256 Dick Wodsworth 301 Camilla LaViolette
257 Ron Fernwalt 302 Joshua Clarke
258 Kevin Price 303 Joseph German
259 Wayne Knop 304 Paul Vander Ploeg
260 Ardith Knop 305 Bill Herrick
261 John S 306 Allen Studman
262 Jan White 307 Cal Meabon
263 Craig Rose 308 Toni Meabon
264 Bernie Trantham 309 Larry Gentry
265 John Crawford 310 Gary Kern
266 Bill Cridler 311 Paul VanSlooten
267 Will Cridler 312 Ron Lowell
268 Zach Wadsworth 313 Bud Thompson
269 314 Russ Anderson
270 315 Marcie Anderson
271 316 Gregory Johnston
272 317 Craig Johnston
273 318 Mark Meyer
274 319 Tom Verburg
275 320 Gary McLeod
276 321 Don Rose
277 322 Lily Rose
278 323 Mike Dougherty
279 324 Candee Dougherty
280 325 Lizzy Dougherty
281 326 Abby Dougherty
282 327 Tod Dougherty
283 328 Bill Barnum
284 329 Karen Barnum
285 330 Eric Hoskinson
286 331 Sue Hoskinson
287 332 Robbie Hoskinson
288 333 Peter Kerstein
289 334 Joseph McAllister
290 335 Barbara McAllister
291 336 Ben Kerkstra
292 337 Sue Kerkstra
293 338 Ryan Kerkstra
294 339 Adam Kerkstra

295 340 Tim Baughman



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
05-06-2012

341 Tony Baughman
342 Dave Kermeen
343 Jon Stamp
344 Ed Simpson
345 Brian Ruggeri

346 Tan Gaughan
347 Mike Hall

348 Norma Hall
349 John Snyder
350 Cheryl Snyder

351 Khalan Roe
352 Trent Roe

353 Jerry Tessman
354 Janet Tessman
355 Travis Kinzer

356 Barb Kinzer
357 Gabe Sowers
358 Tehya Sowers
359 Analise Kinzer
360 Bob Bagby

361 Jake Simpson
362 Ed Henson
363 Tom Knight
364 Ted Thelen
365 Thorin Thelen

366 Billy Thurkettle
367 Dawn Thurkettle
368 Christina Combs
369 Billy Herrick
370 Ann Herrick

371 Mark Dickinson
372 Joanne Dickinson
373 Dick Miller

374 George Roberts
375 Jeff Terrell



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

05-06-2012
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 16 25yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 2 24 50yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 3 7 100yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 4 16 25yd Open Sights
MATCH - 5 20 50yd Open Sights
MATCH - 6 9 100yd Open Sights
MATCH - 7 13 25yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 8 8 50yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 9 6 100yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 10 8 25yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 11 8 50yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 13 20 25yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 14 10 50yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 17 17 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 16 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 4 25yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 24 4 50yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 25 4 25yd 13 to 1lé6yrs
MATCH - 26 3 50yd 13 to léyrs
MATCH - 27 11 25yd Pistol/Revolver

MATCH - 28 9 50yd Pistol/Revolver

233 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Any Metallic Sights

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

345
340
342
311
336

319
361
304
327
346

330

Gary Kern

Marcie Anderson
Ed Simpson

Joseph McAllister
Russ Anderson

Brian Ruggeri
Tim Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Paul VanSlooten
Ben Kerkstra

Tom Verburg

Jake Simpson

Paul Vander Ploeg
Tod Dougherty

Ian Gaughan

Eric Hoskinson

19
19
18
18
18

18
10
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(2 ) 50yd Any Metallic Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

361
308
343
319
340

354
346
334
336
353

345
310
330
364
327

369
317
323
344

Tony Baughman
Marcie Anderson
Russ Anderson
Paul Vander Ploeg
Dave Kermeen

Jake Simpson
Toni Meabon
Jon Stamp

Tom Verburg
Tim Baughman

Janet Tessman

Tan Gaughan
Joseph McAllister
Ben Kerkstra
Jerry Tessman

Brian Ruggeri

Gary Kern

Eric Hoskinson
Ted Thelen

Tod Dougherty

Billy Herrick
Craig Johnston
Mike Dougherty
Ed Simpson

35
35
35
34
34

33
26
25
19
18

17
17
17
16
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(3 ) 100yd Any Metallic Sights

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 314 Russ Anderson 29 0
2nd 340 Tim Baughman 29 0
3rd 361 Jake Simpson 29 0

315 Marcie Anderson 25 0

341 Tony Baughman 23 0

319 Tom Verburg 20 0

346 Tan Gaughan 11 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

25yd Open Sights

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

342
308
314
310
340

304
311
336
317
330

327

Bud Thompson

Tom Verburg
Marcie Anderson
Joseph McAllister
Ed Simpson

Kermeen
Meabon
Russ Anderson
Gary Kern

Tim Baughman

Dave
Toni

Paul Vander Ploeg
Paul VanSlooten
Ben Kerkstra
Craig Johnston
Eric Hoskinson

Tod Dougherty

19
18
18
18
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

50yd Open Sights

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

319
314
364
340
313

317
308
310
343
353

344
327
336
330
315

Dave Kermeen
Jake Simpson
Bob Bagby

Joseph McAllister
Paul Vander Ploeg

Tom Verburg
Russ Anderson
Ted Thelen
Tim Baughman
Bud Thompson

Craig Johnston
Toni Meabon
Gary Kern

Jon Stamp
Jerry Tessman

Ed Simpson

Tod Dougherty
Ben Kerkstra
Eric Hoskinson
Marcie Anderson

34
34
34
32
28

27
26
26
25
19

18
18
17
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(6 ) 100yd Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 340 Tim Baughman 32 0
2nd 353 Jerry Tessman 32 0
3rd 361 Jake Simpson 31 0
341 Tony Baughman 30 0
315 Marcie Anderson 29 1
308 Toni Meabon 29 0
314 Russ Anderson 28 0
344 Ed Simpson 27 0
319 Tom Verburg 18 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

25yd Flint Open Sights

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

313
345
315
310
328

364
311
326

Tom Verburg
Karen Barnum
Tony Baughman
Russ Anderson
Cal Meabon

Bud Thompson
Brian Ruggeri
Marcie Anderson
Gary Kern

Bill Barnum

Ted Thelen
Paul VanSlooten
Abby Dougherty

39
37
33
30
30

29
14
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(8 ) 50yd Flint Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 307 Cal Meabon 44 1
2nd 364 Ted Thelen 36 0
3rd 310 Gary Kern 35 0
329 Karen Barnum 32 0

345 Brian Ruggeri 26 0

314 Russ Anderson 25 0

313 Bud Thompson 9 0

326 Abby Dougherty 8 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(9 ) 100yd Flint Open Sights

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 341 Tony Baughman 32 0
2nd 319 Tom Verburg 28 0
3rd 314 Russ Anderson 24 0
328 Bill Barnum 19 0
315 Marcie Anderson 18 0

313 Bud Thompson 17 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(10 ) 25yd Women's AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 315 Marcie Anderson 41 0
2nd 329 Karen Barnum 40 1
3rd 335 Barbara McAllister 39 0
308 Toni Meabon 38 0
354 Janet Tessman 35 0
326 Abby Dougherty 26 0
331 Sue Hoskinson 25 0

370 Ann Herrick 10 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(11 ) 50yd Women's AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 315 Marcie Anderson 41 0
2nd 370 Ann Herrick 41 0
3rd 335 Barbara McAllister 41 0

348 Norma Hall 37 0

329 Karen Barnum 36 0

308 Toni Meabon 36 0

354 Janet Tessman 35 0

331 Sue Hoskinson 20 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

25yd Novelty AMS

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

315
370
304
335
310

348
323
319
344
361

353
320
336
369
311

Tim Baughman
Tony Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Russ Anderson
Janet Tessman

Marcie Anderson
Ann Herrick

Paul Vander Ploeg
Barbara McAllister
Gary Kern

Norma Hall
Mike Dougherty
Tom Verburg

Ed Simpson
Jake Simpson

Jerry Tessman
Gary McLeod

Ben Kerkstra
Billy Herrick
Paul VanSlooten

27
20
18
18
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(14

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Novelty AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

361
342
304
344
319

Tim Baughman
Marcie Anderson
Russ Anderson
Jerry Tessman
Gary Kern

Jake Simpson

Dave Kermeen

Paul Vander Ploeg
Ed Simpson

Tom Verburg
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(17

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd Trade Gun

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

314
362
328
334
343

312
329
342
315
310

311
318

Cal Meabon

Gregory Johnston
Tony Baughman

Bud Thompson
Barbara McAllister

Russ Anderson

Ed Henson

Bill Barnum
Joseph McAllister
Jon Stamp

Ron Lowell
Karen Barnum
Dave Kermeen
Marcie Anderson
Gary Kern

Paul VanSlooten
Mark Meyer

43
43
42
41
41

40
39
38
37
31

24
20
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(18

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Trade Gun

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

334
328
307
342
335

315
318
312
343
311

310

Bud Thompson
Karen Barnum
Tony Baughman
Gregory Johnston
Russ Anderson

Joseph McAllister
Bill Barnum

Cal Meabon

Dave Kermeen
Barbara McAllister

Marcie Anderson
Mark Meyer
Ron Lowell
Jon Stamp
Paul VanSlooten

Gary Kern

41
40
40
39
38

36
34
32
32
27
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(23 ) 25yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 339 Adam Kerkstra 44 1
2nd 338 Ryan Kerkstra 39 0
3rd 365 Thorin Thelen 23 0
325 Lizzy Dougherty 14 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(24 ) 50yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 339 Adam Kerkstra 42 0
2nd 338 Ryan Kerkstra 26 0
3rd 365 Thorin Thelen 12 0
325 Lizzy Dougherty 7 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(25 ) 25yd 13 to loéyrs
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 326 Abby Dougherty 34 0
2nd 332 Robbie Hoskinson 26 0

3rd 327 Tod Dougherty 8 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

(26 ) 50yd 13 to loyrs
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 326 Abby Dougherty 9 0
2nd 332 Robbie Hoskinson 5 0

3rd 327 Tod Dougherty 0 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

25yd Pistol/Revolver

(27

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

345
315
308
320
334

335

Russ Anderson
Cal Meabon
Tony Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Gary Kern

Brian Ruggeri
Marcie Anderson
Toni Meabon

Gary McLeod
Joseph McAllister

Barbara McAllister

82
82
74
70
65

61
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2012

50yd Pistol/Revolver

(28

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-06-2012
TIME - FINAL

308
310
335
334

Russ Anderson
Tony Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Cal Meabon
Marcie Anderson

Toni Meabon

Gary Kern

Barbara McAllister
Joseph McAllister

54
41
41
39
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